Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

01-Jan
02-Jan
03-Jan
04-Jan
05-Jan
06-Jan
07-Jan
08-Jan
09-Jan
10-Jan
11-Jan
12-Jan
13-Jan
14-Jan
15-Jan
16-Jan
17-Jan
18-Jan
19-Jan
20-Jan
21-Jan
22-Jan
23-Jan
24-Jan
25-Jan
26-Jan
27-Jan
28-Jan
29-Jan
30-Jan
31-Jan
01-Feb
02-Feb
03-Feb
04-Feb
05-Feb
06-Feb
07-Feb
08-Feb
09-Feb
10-Feb
11-Feb
12-Feb
13-Feb
14-Feb
15-Feb
16-Feb
17-Feb
18-Feb
19-Feb
20-Feb
21-Feb
22-Feb
23-Feb
24-Feb
25-Feb
26-Feb
27-Feb
28-Feb

Gen 1-3
Gen 4-7
Gen 8-11
Gen 12-16
Gen 17-19
Gen 20-23
Gen 24-25
Gen 26-28
Gen 29-30
Gen 31-32
Gen 33-35
Gen 36-38
Gen 39-41
Gen 42-44
Gen 45-47
Gen 48-50
Exo 1-4
Exo 5-8
Exo 9-11
Exo 12-14
Exo 15-17
Exo 18-21
Exo 22-25
Exo 26-28
Exo 29-31
Exo 32-34
Exo 35-37
Exo 38-40
Lev 1-3
Lev 4-6

Lev 7-9
Lev 10-12
Lev 13

Lev 14

Lev 15-16
Lev 17-20
Lev 21-23
Lev 24-25
Lev 26-27
Num 1-2
Num 3-4
Num 5-6
Num 7-8
Num 9-11
Num 12-14
Num 15-17
Num 18-20
Num 21-23
Num 24-26
Num 27-30
Num 31-32
Num 33-36
Deu 1-2
Deu 3-4
Deu 5-7
Deu 8-10
Deu 11-12
Deu 13-15
Deu 16-18

2026 Daily Bible Reading - Standard Plan

Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu

01-Mar
02-Mar
03-Mar
04-Mar
05-Mar
06-Mar
07-Mar
08-Mar
09-Mar
10-Mar
11-Mar
12-Mar
13-Mar
14-Mar
15-Mar
16-Mar
17-Mar
18-Mar
19-Mar
20-Mar
21-Mar
22-Mar
23-Mar
24-Mar
25-Mar
26-Mar
27-Mar
28-Mar
29-Mar
30-Mar
31-Mar
01-Apr
02-Apr
03-Apr
04-Apr
05-Apr
06-Apr
07-Apr
08-Apr
09-Apr
10-Apr
11-Apr
12-Apr
13-Apr
14-Apr
15-Apr
16-Apr
17-Apr
18-Apr
19-Apr
20-Apr
21-Apr
22-Apr
23-Apr
24-Apr
25-Apr
26-Apr
27-Apr
28-Apr
29-Apr
30-Apr

Deu 19-21
Deu 22-24
Deu 25-27
Deu 28
Deu29-31 |
Deu 32-34
Josh 1-3 \
Josh 4-6
Josh 7-8 \
Josh 9-10
Josh 11-13
Josh 14-17 |
Josh 18-20
Josh 21-22 |
Josh 23-24
Judg1-3 |
Judg 4-6
Judg 7-8
Judg 9-10 |
Judg 11-13
Judg 14-16 |
Judg 17-19
Judg 20-21 |
Ruth

1Sam 1-3
1Sam4-6 |
1Sam 7-9
1Sam 10-12 |
1Sam 13-14
1Sam 15-16 |
1Sam 17-18
1Sam 19-21
1Sam 22-24
1Sam 25-27
1Sam 28-31
25am 1-3
2Sam 4-7
2Sam 8-11
2Sam 12-13
2Sam 14-15
2Sam 16-18
2Sam 19-20
25am 21-22
2Sam 23-24
1King 1
1King 2-3
1King 4-6
1King 7
1King 8
1King 9-10
1King 11-12
1King 13-14
1King 15-16
1King 17-18
1King 19-20
1King 21-22
2King 1-3
2King 4-5
2King 6-8
2King 9-10
2King 11-13

Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue

01-May
02-May
03-May
04-May
05-May
06-May
07-May
08-May
09-May
10-May
11-May
12-May
13-May
14-May
15-May
16-May
17-May
18-May
19-May
20-May
21-May
22-May
23-May
24-May
25-May
26-May
27-May
28-May
29-May
30-May
31-May
01-Jun
02-Jun
03-Jun
04-Jun
05-Jun
06-Jun
07-Jun
08-Jun
09-Jun
10-Jun
11-Jun
12-Jun
13-Jun
14-Jun
15-Jun
16-Jun
17-Jun
18-Jun
19-Jun
20-Jun
21-Jun
22-Jun
23-Jun
24-Jun
25-Jun
26-Jun
27-Jun
28-Jun
29-Jun
30-Jun

2King 14-16
2King 17-18
2King 19-21
2King 22-23
2King 24-25
1Chr 1-3
1Chr 4-6
1Chr 7-9
1Chr 10-12
1Chr 13-16
1Chr 17-20
1Chr 21-24
1Chr 25-27
1Chr 28-29
2Chr 1-4
2Chr 5-6
2Chr 7-9
2Chr 10-13
2Chr 14-17
2Chr 18-20
2Chr 21-23
2Chr 24-25
2Chr 26-28
2Chr 29-30
2Chr 31-33
2Chr 34-36
Ezra 1-3
Ezra 4-7
Ezra 8-10
Neh 1-4
Neh 5-7
Neh 8-10
Neh 11-13
Esth 1-3
Esth 4-7
Esth 8-10
Job 1-5

Job 6-11
Job 12-16
Job 17-21
Job 22-28
Job 29-33
Job 34-38
Job 39-42
Psa 1-10
Psa 11-19
Psa 20-28
Psa 29-35
Psa 36-42
Psa 43-50
Psa 51-59
Psa 60-68
Psa 69-74
Psa 75-80
Psa 81-88
Psa 89-95
Psa 96-104
Psa 105-108
Psa 109-118
Psa 119

Psa 120-133



Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Wed
Thu

01-Jul
02-Jul
03-Jul
04-Jul
05-Jul
06-Jul
07-Jul
08-Jul
09-Jul
10-Jul
11-Jul
12-Jul
13-Jul
14-Jul
15-Jul
16-Jul
17-Jul
18-Jul
19-Jul
20-Jul
21-Jul
22-Jul
23-Jul
24-)ul
25-Jul
26-Jul
27-Jul
28-Jul
29-Jul
30-Jul
31-Jul
01-Aug
02-Aug
03-Aug
04-Aug
05-Aug
06-Aug
07-Aug
08-Aug
09-Aug
10-Aug
11-Aug
12-Aug
13-Aug
14-Aug
15-Aug
16-Aug
17-Aug
18-Aug
19-Aug
20-Aug
21-Aug
22-Aug
23-Aug
24-Aug
25-Aug
26-Aug
27-Aug
28-Aug
29-Aug
30-Aug
31-Aug

Psa 134-141
Psa 142-150
Prov 1-5
Prov 6-10
Prov 11-14
Prov 15-19
Prov 20-23
Prov 24-27
Prov 28-31
Ecc 1-6
Ecc 7-12
Song of Sol
Isa 1-5

Isa 6-9

Isa 10-13
Isa 14-18
Isa 19-23
Isa 24-28
Isa 29-32
Isa 33-36
Isa 37-39
Isa 40-42
Isa 43-46
Isa 47-50
Isa 51-56
Isa 57-61
Isa 62-66
Jer1-3

Jer 4-6
Jer7-9

Jer 10-13
Jer 14-17
Jer 18-22
Jer 23-25
Jer 26-28
Jer 29-31
Jer 32-33
Jer 34-36
Jer 37-40
Jer 41-44
Jer 45-48
Jer 49-50
Jer 51-52
Lam 1-2
Lam 3-5
Ezek 1-5
Ezek 6-10
Ezek 11-14
Ezek 15-17
Ezek 18-20
Ezek 21-23
Ezek 24-27
Ezek 28-31
Ezek 32-33
Ezek 34-36
Ezek 37-39
Ezek 40-42
Ezek 43-45
Ezek 46-48
Dan 1-3
Dan 4-6
Dan 7-9

2026 Daily Bible Reading - Standard Plan

Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat

01-Sep
02-Sep
03-Sep
04-Sep
05-Sep
06-Sep
07-Sep
08-Sep
09-Sep
10-Sep
11-Sep
12-Sep
13-Sep
14-Sep
15-Sep
16-Sep
17-Sep
18-Sep
19-Sep
20-Sep
21-Sep
22-Sep
23-Sep
24-Sep
25-Sep
26-Sep
27-Sep
28-Sep
29-Sep
30-Sep
01-Oct
02-Oct
03-Oct
04-Oct
05-Oct
06-Oct
07-Oct
08-Oct
09-Oct
10-Oct
11-Oct
12-Oct
13-Oct
14-Oct
15-Oct
16-Oct
17-Oct
18-Oct
19-Oct
20-Oct
21-Oct
22-Oct
23-Oct
24-Oct
25-Oct
26-Oct
27-Oct
28-Oct
29-Oct
30-Oct
31-Oct

Dan 10-12
Hos 1-7
Hos 8-14
Joel

Amos 1-4
Amos 5-9
Obadiah
Jonah
Micah
Nahum
Habak
Zeph
Haggai
Zech 1-6
Zech 7-10
Zech 11-14
Malachi
Mat 1-3
Mat 4-5
Mat 6-7
Mat 8-9
Mat 10-11
Mat 12
Mat 13
Mat 14-15
Mat 16-17
Mat 18-19
Mat 20-21
Mat 22-23
Mat 24-25
Mat 26
Mat 27-28
Mark 1-2
Mark 3-4
Mark 5-6
Mark 7-8
Mark 9
Mark 10-11
Mark 12-13
Mark 14
Mark 15-16
Luke 1
Luke 2
Luke 3
Luke 4-5
Luke 6
Luke 7
Luke 8
Luke 9-10
Luke 11
Luke 12-13
Luke 14-16
Luke 17-18
Luke 19-20
Luke 21-22
Luke 23-24
John 1-2
John 3-4
John 5
John 6
John 7

Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu
Fri
Sat
Sun
Mon
Tue
Wed
Thu

01-Nov
02-Nov
03-Nov
04-Nov
05-Nov
06-Nov
07-Nov
08-Nov
09-Nov
10-Nov
11-Nov
12-Nov
13-Nov
14-Nov
15-Nov
16-Nov
17-Nov
18-Nov
19-Nov
20-Nov
21-Nov
22-Nov
23-Nov
24-Nov
25-Nov
26-Nov
27-Nov
28-Nov
29-Nov
30-Nov
01-Dec
02-Dec
03-Dec
04-Dec
05-Dec
06-Dec
07-Dec
08-Dec
09-Dec
10-Dec
11-Dec
12-Dec
13-Dec
14-Dec
15-Dec
16-Dec
17-Dec
18-Dec
19-Dec
20-Dec
21-Dec
22-Dec
23-Dec
24-Dec
25-Dec
26-Dec
27-Dec
28-Dec
29-Dec
30-Dec
31-Dec

John 8
John 9-10
John 11-12
John 13-14
John 15-16
John 17-18
John 19
John 20-21
Acts 1-3
Acts 4-6
Acts 7-8
Acts 9-10
Acts 11-12
Acts 13-14
Acts 15-16
Acts 17-18
Acts 19-20
Acts 21-22
Acts 23-24
Acts 25-26
Acts 27-28
Rom 1-3
Rom 4-6
Rom 7-9
Rom 10-13
Rom 14-16
1Cor 1-3
1Cor 4-7
1Cor 8-11
1Cor 12-14
1Cor 14-16
2Cor 1-4
2Cor 5-9
2Cor 10-13
Gal 1-3
Gal 4-6
Eph 1-3
Eph 4-6
Philippians
Colossians
1Thess
2Thess
1Tim

2Tim
Titus, Phile
Heb 1-6
Heb 7-10
Heb 11-13
James
1Peter
2Peter
lJohn
2-3John, Jude
Rev 1-3
Rev 4-7
Rev 8-10
Rev 11-13
Rev 14-16
Rev 17-19
Rev 20-22
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